
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT
1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD

ASHLAND, KY 41102
606-928-9808

FAX# 606-928-4788
www.cannonsbiirgwater.com

January 11,2016

Mr. Jeff Derouen

Executive Director

Public Service Commission

PO Box 615

Frankfort, KY 40602

Re: Case No. 2014-00267

Water Loss Report

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Please find enclosed copy of our water loss for October 2015.

If you have any further questions, please let me know.

Tim Webb

Manager

Enclosure

CannonsburgWaterDistrict is an Equal OpportunityProvider and Employer

CtWEO



Water Use Report

Water Utility; [Cannonsburg Water District I

For the Month of:

PWSID:[KYO'100064

IQctober Yean 2015

1 PRODUCTION COST PER THOUSAND
2 PURCHASECOST PER THOUSAND
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$0.00
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WATER PRODUCED or PURCHASED
Water Produced $0.00,
Water Purchased $0.00

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED
. TOTAL COST $0.00

GALLONS

0

32,742.300
32.742,300

WATER SOLD
Residential

Cbmmerclal

Industrial
Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale
OtherSales (explain)

11.430.700

3.741.600

5,633,900
5.900

0

0

TOTAL WATER SOLD 20,812,100
TOTAL WATER NOTSOLD 11.930.200

BREAKDOWN OF WATER USAGE
Water Treatment Plant

Wastewater Treatment Plant
System Flushing
Fire Department Usage
Other Usage (explain)^

TOTAL USAGE
WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE FOR RATE

BREAKDOWN OF WATER LOST
Tank Overflows
Excavation Breaks
Repaired Line Breaks
Unknovim Loss -----

25.000
0

7,500

0

32,500

PURPOSESr

0

1,424,000

0%

100%

63.56%

36.44%

36.
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TOTAL WATER NOT SOLD OR USED

COST OF WATERNOTSOLD OR USED

10,473,700 31.99%"

11,897,700
$0.00
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"UNKNOWN LOSS" FLOW RATEAND COST:

"Unknown Loss". 10,473,700
% "Unknown Loss" 31.99%

Number of Days In Period| 31
"unKnown Loss" per Day (Gallonsper Day) 337,861

"Unknown Loss" per Minute (GPM) 234.63
"Unknown Loss" Cost for Month $0.00

Kentucky Rural Water Association


