CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD ASHLAND, KY 41102 606-928-9808 FAX# 606-928-4788

www.cannonsburgwater.com

RECEIVED

JAN 15 2016

Public Service
Commission

January 11, 2016

Mr. Jeff Derouen Executive Director Public Service Commission PO Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602

Re: Case No. 2014-00267 Water Loss Report

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Please find enclosed copy of our water loss for October 2015.

If you have any further questions, please let me know.

Tim Webb Manager

Enclosure

Water Use Report

Water Utility:		Cannonsbur	g Water District		PWSID	KY0100064	
For the Month of:		October			Year:	2015	
1	DDODUG	TON 000					
. 1 . 2	PRODUCTION COST PER THOUSAND \$0.00 PURCHASE COST PER THOUSAND \$0.00						
~	· OICOIIA	OL COSI PER	IUCOSMAD			\$0.00	•
				<u>. </u>		GALLONS	
^	WATER I	PRODUCED or	PURCHASED				m/r
3 4	Water Pro		•	\$0.00			0%
4 5	Water Pu	rcnased		\$0.00		32,742,300	100%
· 6		-	TOTAL PRODUC	CED AND PUR	CHASED	32,742,300	
	TOTAL COST \$0.00 WATER SOLD						
7	Residentia						
8	Commerc					11,430,700	
9	Industrial					3,741,600	
10		ling Stations				5,633,900	
11	Wholesale	a mia oranoma				5,900	
12		es (explain)		•		0	
						<u> </u>	
13 ·				TOTAL WATE	R SOLD	20,812,100	63.56%
14			TOT	AL WATER NO			36.44%
4-	BREAKDOWN OF WATER USAGE						
15 10		atment Plant				25,000	
16		er Treatment Pla	nt			0	
·17 18	System Fl	ushing		•		0	
19	Fire Depai	rtment Usage				7,500	
19	Other Usa	ge (explain)				. 0	•
20				TOTAL	HOAGE		
21			WATERIOS	TOTAL S DEDCENTAC		32,500	0.0.457
 	WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE FOR RATE PURPOSES 36.34% BREAKDOWN OF WATER LOST						
. 22	Tank Over	flows	-14 1.001		ı		
23	Excavation	n Breaks				0	
24		ine Breaks				1,424,000	
25	Unknown I				l	10,473,700	31.99%
						10,410,700	31.3370
26	•		TOTAL WATER			11,897,700	
27						\$0.00	
28	UNKNOV	VN LOSS" FLO	W RATE AND CO				
28 29				"Unknow	10,473,700		
30			,	% "Unknown Loss"			
31		D1	Ni	ımber of Days iı	31		
32		"(Jnknown Loss" pe	r Day (Gallons p	337,861 234.63		
33	j		"Unknown ["Unknown Loss" per Minute (GPM) "Unknown Loss" Cost for Month			
	}		. "Unknow	vn Loss" Cost fo	r Month	\$0.00	
	L					3	